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An asterisk denotes lawyers who have
. profiles in the preceding pages.

Nominees have been selected based
on comprehensive, independent

survey work with both general counsel .-

and corporate tax lawyers in private
.. practice worldwide.

:_:' Only specialists who have met
- independent internaticnal research
criterla are Jisted. -~ s

Giulio Andreani*
Dentons Europe
giulio.andreani@dentons.com
Massimo Antonini
Chiomenti
massimo.antonini@chiomenti.nat
Andrea Ballancin
MB Associati
Info@marinoeassociati.it
Giovanni Barbagelata
MEB Associat!
g.barbagelata@marinoeasscciati.it
Angelo Bonissoni
CBA Studio Legale e Tributario
angelo.bonissoni@chalex.com
Fabio Brunefli
Di Tanno e Associati

" f.brunelli@ditanno.it
Richard Burchia
Hager & Partners
richard.burchia@hager-partners.it
Michele Carpinelli
Chiomenti
richele.carpinelli@chiomenti.net
Giluseppe Corasaniti
Studic Uckmar Associazione Professionale
studiemi@uckmar.com

Giuseppe Deiure

Studia Tributario Deiure
deiure@studiodejure it
Tommaso Di Tanno

Di Tanno e Associati
t.ditanno@ditanno.it

Augusto Fantozzi

Farfozzi & Associati
afantozzi@fantozzieassociati.it
Carlo Galli .
Cliffard Chance Studio Legale Associato
carlo.galli@cliffordchance.com
Bruno Gangemi

Macchi di Cellere Gangerni
b.gangemi@macchi-gangemi.com
Paoclo Giacometti

Chiomenti
paolo.giacemetti@chiomenti.net
Claudia Gregori

Legance — Avvocali Associati
cgregeri@legance.it

Stefano Grilli

Gianni Origoni Grippo Cappelll & Pariners
sgriti@gop.it

Paolo Ludovict

Ludovici Piccone & Partners
paolo.ludovici@!ptax.it
Guglieimo Maisto

Maisto e Associati
g.maisto@maisto.it

Andrea Manzitti

BonelfiErede
andrea.manzitti@beplex.com
Giuseppe Marino*

MB Associati
g.marino@mba-tax.it

Aurelio Massimiano

Maisto e Associati
a.massimiano@maisto.it
Riccardo Micheluttl

Maisto e Associati
r.michelutti@maisto.it

whaoewhnlaaal com

Corporate Tax

Barbara Nigro

MB Associati
b.nigro@marinoeassociati.it

Carlo Maria Paolella

MeDermott Wili & Emery/ Carnelutti Studio Legale
Associato

cpaolelia@eurcpe.mwe.com
Raul-Angelo Papotti

Chiomenti

raul.papotti@chiomenti.net

Renato Paternolie

Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer LLP
renato.paternollo@freshfields.com
Stefano Petrecca

Macehi di Cellere Gangerni
s.petrecca@imacchi-gangemi.com
Marce Piazza

Studio Legale Tributario Biscozzi Nobilf
marco.piazzafsita.it

Lorenzo Piccardi

Tremonti Romagnoli Piccardi e Associati
milano@virtax.it

Franco Pozzi

Studio Legale Tributario Biscozzi Nobili
france.pozzi@slia.it

Eugenio Romita

Gicvannelli e Associati
eugenic.romita@galaw.it

Luca Rossi l

Studio Tributaric Associato Facchini Rossi & Soci
lrossi@frstax.it

Andrea Silvestri

BoneliiErede
andrea.silvestri@belex.com

Enrleo Vitali

Tremonti Romagnoli Piccardi e Associati
milano@virtax.it



